Serial

Reference

CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635

CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635

CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635

CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635
CD/PV.635

Page

69
69-70
70
70
70
70
743k
71
71
i !
73

12
il
72
12
72
72
72=73
g
73
73
13
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
75
45
75
15
75
76
76

76
76
76177
7
77
il
T

717
¢l
T

8
Nation/Speaker

President/Servais
Pakistan/Kamal
President/Servais
Sweden/Hyltenius
President/Servais
Italy/Francese
President/Servais
US/Ledogar
Germany/Muller
President/Servais
Russian Federation/
Batsanov
President/Servais
US/Ledogar
UK/Weston
President/Servais
UK/Weston
President/Servais
Sweden/Hyltenius
President/Servais
Pakistan/Kamal
US/Ledogar
Italy/Francese
President/Servais
UK/Weston
President/Servais
US/Ledogar
President/Servais
Pakistan/Kamal
President/Servais
US/Ledogar
President/Servais
Pakistan/Kamal
Peru/Calderon
Italy/Francese
Germany/von Wagner
President/Servais
Russian Federation/
Batsanov
President/Servais
Pakistan/Kamal
President/Servais
Poland/Gizowski
President/Servais
Peru/Calderon
Russian Federation/
Batsanov
US/Ledogar
Netherlands/Gevers
President/Servais

Date
3.9.92
3.9.92
3992
B.9:92
3:9.92
3.9.92
3.9:92
3:9.92
3.9.92
3.9.92
3.9:92
3.9.92
3.9.92
3.9.92
3:9.92
3.9.92
3.9.92
3.9.92
3.9:92
3.9.92
3.9.92
3::9.92
3.9.92
3.9.92
3.9.92
3:.9.92
3.9.92
3.9.92
3.9:92
3.9.92
3.9.92
3.9.92
3.9.92
3.9.92
3.9.92
3.9.92
3.9.92
3.9.92
3.9.92
249 .92
3.9.92
3.9.92
3.9.92
3.9.92
3.9.92
3892
3.9.92



